Modular plug fan
Backward curved - 450, 500, 560mm
Material:
Electronics housing: Die-cast aluminum
Impeller: Sheet aluminum
Mounting position: Shaft horizontal or rotor down
                  Rotor on top per request
Condensate discharge holes: Rotor-side

)
M
as
s
D
im
en
si
on
al
da
ta
 (i
n)
Part number Type Motor CFM VAC VAC Hz Watts RPM A lbs A B C
EG1R240450A26 R3G450-PA29-13 M3G150-FF 7840 3~ 230 200 .. 240 50/60 3950 2300 10.8 105 24.8 22.83 18.38
EG1R480450A26 R3G450-PA31-03 M3G150-FF 8240 3~ 460 380 .. 480 50/60 4500 2480 6.1 105 24.8 22.83 18.38
EG1R240500A26 R3G500-PA33-13 M3G150-FF 9065 3~ 230 200 .. 240 50/60 3750 1940 10.2 105 24.8 22.83 19.61
EG1R480500A26 R3G500-PB24-03 M3G150-IF 9380 3~ 460 380 .. 480 50/60 4200 2000 5.8 115 24.8 22.83 19.61
EG1R240560A26 R3G560-PB37-13 M3G150-IF 10675 3~ 230 200 .. 240 50/60 3750 1590 10.3 135 31.5 29.53 20.31
EG1R480560A26 R3G560-PB31-03 M3G150-IF 11360 3~ 460 380 .. 480 50/60 4400 1700 6.0 135 31.5 29.53 20.31
100 Hyde Road, Farmington, CT 06034 USA  |  www.ebmpapst.us
Tel: (860) 674-1515  |  Fax: (860) 674-1515  |  sales@us.ebmpapst.com
© ebm-papst Inc. 2020. ebm-papst Inc. reserves the right to change any specifications or data without notice. 2/20